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SAT ISC JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  204 SCT:  54

42.66 0 2 10NQ 1Samuels 04.7858 08103 0 0Gabby

0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Andrysiak 00.0059 08108 0 0Dreamer

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  204 SCT:  54

33.54 0 01 0Q 0Dolan 06.0853 12113 0 0Pre

36.22 0 02 0Q 0Witt 05.6349 08225 0 0Rowan

37.16 0 13 5Q 0Powers 05.4951 12025 5 0Chibi

42.07 0 0 0NQ 1Midura 04.8550 12002 0 0Aeryn

0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Puro 10.0052 12041 0 0Grant

0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Gregory 10.0055 12120 0 0Sadie

0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Bintliff 10.0056 12128 0 0Spark

0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Striepeck 10.0057 12233 0 0Liz Lemon

0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Prekop 00.0054 12115 0 0Ditto

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  204 SCT:  51

0.00 0 0 0AJC 0Ostiguy 00.0034 16151 0 0Spark

0.00 0 0 0AJC 0Ostiguy 00.0040 16162 0 0Anthem

0.00 0 0 0AJC 0Peacock 00.0043 16170 0 0Thomas

35.96 0 01 0Q 0Mecklenburg 05.6728 16026 0 0Puppup

40.81 0 02 0Q 0Fenton 05.0033 16149 0 0Arya

43.50 0 03 0Q 0Puro 04.6936 16153 0 0Grover

36.09 0 04 5Q 0Bintliff 05.6538 16156 5 0Fred

40.63 0 1 10Q 0Brown 05.0247 16246 10 0ReCon

36.79 0 1 15Q 0Fenton 05.5444 16171 15 0Kristoff

39.98 0 1 5NQ 2Bintliff 05.1025 12114 0 0Minute

41.99 0 0 5NQ 1Wurst 04.8626 16003 0 0Sweep

0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Puro 10.0027 16004 0 0Grady

0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Reichert 10.0029 16048 0 0Neutrino

42.82 0 0 10NQ 1Laufenberg 04.7630 16140 0 0Pink

41.73 0 0 0NQ 1Evans 04.8931 16142 0 0Lucca

0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Ancona 10.0032 16148 0 0Hula

0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Simonelli 10.0035 16152 0 0Quiz

49.02 0 1 5NQ 1Kandle 04.1637 16155 0 0Pennie

44.87 0 4 35NQ 2Carlson 04.5539 16159 0 0Bim

0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Waldron 10.0041 16164 0 0Pivot

44.37 0 2 10NQ 1Evans 04.6042 16166 0 0Daisy

0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Suttner 10.0045 16174 0 0Rigby

41.87 0 1 5NQ 2Brennan 04.8746 16236 0 0Sonya Blade

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  218 SCT:  50

0.00 0 0 0AJC 0Ostiguy 00.0019 20057 0 0Ska

41.97 0 11 5Q 0Brown 05.1920 20177 5 0Leverage

44.87 0 2 15NQ 1Desvigne 04.8618 20027 0 0Phoebe-Simon

0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Simon 10.0021 20183 0 0Mike

0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Dattoma 10.0022 20187 0 0Keen
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43.28 0 2 15NQ 1Simon 05.0423 20255 0 0Faye

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  218 SCT:  50

0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Kahn 00.0015 24C220 0 0Sachi

32.42 0 01 0Q 0DeWitt 06.728 20010 0 0Wit

33.48 0 02 0Q 0Andrle 06.5114 24C219 0 0Super G

34.35 0 03 0Q 0Wilhelmy 06.3516 24C221 0 0Yami

35.84 0 04 10Q 0Ajoux 06.0813 24C016 10 0Hallelujah

38.64 0 0 10Q 0Biroc 05.644 20185 10 0Mazie

47.77 0 2 10Q 0Wurst 04.561 20011 10 0Nick

41.52 0 2 15Q 0Rainer 05.2517 24C266 15 0Believe

0.00 0 0 0NQ 1DeWitt 00.002 20005 0 0Verb

36.11 0 0 0NQ 1Ajoux 06.043 20015 0 0Optimus Prime

0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Burchsted 10.005 20198 0 0Sisu

0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Champagne 10.006 20207 0 0Into

44.81 0 3 15NQ 1Howard 04.867 24213 0 0Furgus

0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Shattuck 10.009 24C017 0 0Flirt

45.85 0 1 10NQ 1Andrle 04.7510 24C030 0 0Zero G

0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Desvigne 10.0011 24C060 0 0Sadé

0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Westcott 10.0012 24C218 0 0Fever
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SAT ISC JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  54

41.61 0 11 5Q 0Simonelli 00.0060 04018 5 0Blast

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  204 SCT:  54

43.78 0 0 0NQ 1Stevenson 04.6648 12019 0 0Ferris B.

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  218 SCT:  51

0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Heck 10.0024 16083 0 0Riley
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